2002 Mt Murray 8 Hour

Team Names

639
630
655
622

621

633
644
635
629
658
651

617

659
628
601
625
656
623

610
620

Darryl Smith, Bernard Walker
Michael Dowling, Adam Potito
John Brock, Paul LeFevre
Patrick Killalea, Paul Stancombe

Josh Tomlin, Hanny Allston, Julia
Davies

Kris Clauson, Imojen Pearce
Sue Rundle, Dave Heatley
John Gordon, Tim Whelan
Julian Gardner, Craig Saunders
Heath Garratt, Tom Hawthorne
Justin Woolford, James Sugden

Luke Topfer, Matthew Hope, Ryan
Smith

Rob Gough, Chris Moles

Greg Hawthorne, Mike Horffew
Christine Brown, Karen Cole
Bert Elson, Louis Elson

Alexis Bull, Leif Shea

Paul Coull, Sam Thompson

Sam Rees, Dion McKenzie, Graham
Sargison

Adele Winslow, Julia Allston

Score Time

1240
1230
1160
1150

1140

980
970
960
950
940
930

930

930
920
920
870
860
810

770
760

M F

20:53 1
20:46 2
20:523
20:49 4

20:39

20:46
20:59
20:58 5
20:45 6
20:46 7
20:37 8

20:389

20:43 10
20:42 11
20:46

21:01 12
20:50 13
20:55 14

20:43 15
20:50

Open

2

Super
vets

X MF X MF
1

Vets

Junior

X M F

X

F




654
611
650
648

603

638
641
605

657

618
637
652
645
602
634
626

627

604
608

636
647
614
612
632

Luke Rapley, Michelle Wallace
Lindsay Pender, Trevor McDougall
Janet Bush, Renny Duckett
Randall Hope, Nick Weetman

Simon Jarman, Phillip Tracey,
Andrew Tracey

Leanne Gasson, Phil Stigant
Peter Hall, Mike Ambler
Peter Shaw, Brian Collin

Mark Rapley, Karina Potter, Gary
Kuhn, Yvette Barry

Jim Laver, Barbara Tassell
Karen Pedley, Ken Parker

Simon Stubbs, Alison Stubbs
Anthony Lawrie, Judy Davis
Ann Halliday, Bruce Halliday
Colette Harmsen, Jonathan Green
Jan Hardy, Conrad Elson

Nick Bowden, Rod Bilson, Ross
Kelly

Adele Vincent, Abraham Passmore
Debbie Gale, Maureen LeFevre

Doug Beer, Allan Hood, John
Counsell

Ellie Haas, Jess Smith, Jess Davis

Rachel Page, Simon Brown, Nikki
Reichelt, Sally Hayes

Mark Hey, Elizabeth Hey

Clare Cerchez, Amanda Wright,
Clare Hester, Paula Simpson

750
750
740
730

720

720
710
710

690

680
650
650
640
630
620
620

600

580
580

540
520
450
420
390

20:23
20:4516
20:15
19:39 17

20:42 18

20:55
19:4919
20:23 20

20:27

20:56
20:19
20:25
20:35
20:58
20:00
20:23

21:04 21

20:43
20:49 3

20:40 22

20:44 4

19:35
20:16
20:51 5

10
11
12
13
14

16
17

10




Allan Lee, Peter Merhulic, Sarah

653 Merhulic 380 20:24
643 Valerie Brammall, Louissa Tickner 370 19:00 6
642 Ken Parrott, Nic Parrott 360 18:15123

607 Rosanne Rutledge, Robyn Chapman 340 17:30 7
613 Jeannie-Marie LeRoi, Serena King 340 20:48 8

Zenon Kubala, Fea Kubala, Ross
Kubala

624 Chris Toohey, Dominic Toohey 290 20:26 24
606 Veronica Rallings, Ralph Rallings 280 17:04
649 Sam Denmead, Danielle Heffer 250 [19:38
616  Trevor Maning, Amanda Taylor 250 19:53
Pat Mineely, Walter Jenkins, Keith

609 290 18:35

615 Hewlett 210 20:1825
Gail Reardon, Helen Davies, Lyn .

631 Webster, Maxine Stigant 190 |16:38) 19

640 Bronwyn Fuller, Mike Smith 140 117:04

619 Simon Allston, James Allston DNS

646  Jenny Calder, Mike Calder 0 19:01 10

660 Helen Davies, Lyn Webster, Maxine DSQ 21:45

Stigant




